
METROPOLITAN YOUTH SYMPHONY - 2015-2016 Concert Schedule

TERM #1 Sunday, November 15, 7:30pm Saturday, November 21, 7pm Sunday, November 22, 4pm

Arlene Schnitzer Concert Hall
Warner Pacific College, 

McGuire Auditorium
Glencoe High School

Beginning Strings (Lobby Concert) Jazz Band Overture Strings

Interlude Orchestra Sousa Band Baroque Orchestra

Concert Orchestra Concert Band Vivaldi Strings

Symphony Orchestra Symphonic Band MYSfits String Ensemble

Jazz Ensemble 

TERM #2 Saturday, March 5, 7pm Sunday, March 6, 4 pm Saturday, March 12, 7pm Sunday, March 13, 7:30pm

Marylhurst University Benson High School TBD Newmark Theatre

Sousa Band Jazz Band Beginning Strings Vivaldi Strings

Concert Band Interlude Orchestra Concert Orchestra Symphony Orchestra

Symphonic Band Baroque Orchestra Overture Strings

Jazz Ensemble MYSfits String Ensemble

TERM #3 Sunday, May 15, 4pm Saturday, May 21 , 7pm Sunday, May 22, 4pm Saturday, June 4, 7:30pm

Benson High School TBD TBD Newmark Theatre

Vivaldi Strings Beginning Strings Jazz Band Symphony Orchestra

Baroque Orchestra Concert Orchestra Jazz Ensemble 

Interlude Orchestra Overture Strings Sousa Band

MYSfits String Ensemble Concert Band

Symphonic Band


